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BFL612 - 2003 SUBARU LEGACY 
 

  

Issue Date/Time: 19/03/2013 10:30 

Summary 
 

 

 

 
Vehicle Reported Stolen 

1 Financial Interest(s) Recorded 

Reliable Odometer 

Vehicle Currently Registered 

Court Fines Recorded 

 

 

 

 

Information Provided 
Plate Number: BFL612 

VIN: VIN not supplied 

Vehicle Description 
Plate Number:                                   BFL612 

VIN:                                                             7A8GF0B0797022619 

Vehicle Year:                                    2003 

Make:                                                   SUBARU 

Model:                                                     LEGACY 

Current Registered Parties 

Acquisition Date: Name: Physical Address: Mailing Address: 

14/01/2005 CHRIS MERCURY 73 TOWER ROAD WANGANUI 4572 PO BOX 22552 PALMERSTON NORTH 4440 

Vehicle Details 

  REPORTED STOLEN 

Vehicle Type: Passenger Car/Van Engine Number: EJ20-233971 

Chassis Number: BC5-022619 CC Rating: 1994 

Colour: BLUE Country of Origin: Japan 

Fuel Type: Petrol Assembly Type: Imported Built-Up 

Last WOF Inspection: 20/07/2012 No. of Seats: 5 

Expiry Date of Last WOF: 17/01/2013 Reported Stolen: Yes  

Registration Details 
Date First Registered in NZ: 21/10/2003 Registration Status: Active 

Licence Expiry Date: 24/11/2012 Plate Type: Standard 

Licence Issue Date/Time: 25/11/2011 00:00 Licence Type: Licence 

Cause of Latest Registration: Used Continuous Licence: Yes 

Date of Last Registration: 21/10/2003 Usage: Private Passenger 

Latest Odometer: 101,375 Subject to COF: No 

Date of Odometer Reading: 20/07/2012 Subject to RUC: No 

Odometer Source: Warrant of Fitness Inspection Subject to WOF: Yes 

Odometer Unit: Kilometres   



Plate History 
 

Plate Number: Date Issued: 

BFL612 21/01/2005 

BJG927 20/10/2003 

Odometer History 

 Reliable Odometer 
 

Odometer Reading: Reading Date: Source: 

101,375 20/07/2012 Warrant of Fitness Inspection 

Financial Interests 
PPSR Search Date/Time: 19/03/2013 10:30 

Search Status:1 Financial Interest(s) found on the PPSR. 

 
 
 
 

 
   

 
 
 

 
 

Court Fines 

  

Please direct all inquiries concerning this Fines Status Response to the Ministry of Justice on 0800 4FINES (0800-434 637) 

Search Details: 

 

Name:  Mercury, Christopher 

Date of Birth:  01/01/1980 

Address:  73 Tower Road, Wanganui  

Result  

   Ministry of Justice overdue fines at 2013/03/19 : $110.67 

 

This report is provided to the subscriber on the terms and conditions of the subscriber agreement. The information contained in this 

report has been sourced from third parties and Centrix cannot and does not warrant the accuracy of the information or that it is free from 

errors or defects. Centrix shall not be liable in any way whatsoever for the supply of the information contained in this report or the use 

of the Information. 

Report Version: PDF v1 

 

Registration Number: F532JY1 9ME2J7446 

Registration Date: 04/12/2009 

Status: Registered 

Expiry Date: 04/12/2014 

Collateral: Plate Number: VIN: Chassis: 
2003 SUBARU LEGACY BFL612 7A8GF0B0797022619 BC5-022619 

Secured Parties: 

FINANCE COMPANY LIMITED 

12 JOHNSON ST, AUCKLAND, NZ 

Fax: +64 789 645 

Email: helpdesk@financecompany.co.nz 

Debtor(s): 

 
CHRIS MERCURY 

73 TOWER ROAD, WANGANUI, NZ 
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